
$2,750,000

9454 SW 88TH PL
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

GALLOWAY ACRES PB 162-98 T-21637 LOT 2 BLK 1 LOT SIZE
24718 SQ FT FAU 30 5004 000 0030 0470 & 0300 COC
25270-0996 12 2006 1 Sophisticated Mediterranean estate in a
prestigious enclave behind Baptist Hospital. This timeless home
offers 5BD, 4Bth & theater/family room. Enjoy grand living spaces
with soaring ceilings, separate living […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 4224 sq ft

Basics



Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area: 4224 sq ft

Lot size: 24718, 24718 sq ft Year built: 2006

View: None Subdivision Name: GALLOWAY ACRES

County: Miami-Dade County

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style:

Mediterranean,OneStory

Lot Features: CulDeSac,InteriorLot,SprinklersAutomatic Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block,Stucco Covered Spaces: 2

Foundation Details: Slab Garage Spaces: 2

Floor covering: Marble, Wood

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: InGround,Pool Parking Features:

CircularDriveway,Covered,Driveway,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: SecuritySystemOwned,SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Roof: SpanishTile Utilities: UndergroundUtilities

Cooling: CentralAir,Electric,Zoned Door Features: FrenchDoors

Exterior Features: Fence,SecurityHighImpactDoors,Patio Heating: Central,Electric,Zoned

Interior Features:
DualSinks,FrenchDoorsAtriumDoors,FirstFloorEntry,GardenTubRomanTub,HighCeilings,JettedTub,KitchenIsland,MainLevelPrimary,Pantry,SittingAreainPrimary,SeparateShower,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features: WasherHookup,DryerHookup

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,ElectricRange,ElectricWaterHeater,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,SelfCleaningOven,Washer

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $17,953 Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty Listing Terms: Cash,Conventional

Direction Faces: Northeast


